7:00 - 8:00

8:00 - 8:30

8:30—-10:00

10:15-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-2:00

2:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00

LA CaTSs Level Il Research Coordinator Training
Tulane University School of Public Health
Tidewater Building, Room 1208
1440 Canal Street
New Orleans, LA 70112
March 22", 2019 from 8 AM to 4 PM

AGENDA
Arrival, Registration, Continental Breakfast
Welcome Address & Discussion of Agenda

COMPLIANCE CASE STUDIES:

Dr. Vivian Fonseca, Tullis-Tulane Alumni Chair in Diabetes

Professor of Medicine, Tulane University Health Science Center
Chief, Section of Endocrinology, Assistant Dean for Clinical Research

INTERNATIONAL CASE STUDIES
Dr. Joseph Keating, Professor, Department of Tropical Medicine,
Associate Dean of Undergraduate Education, Tulane University

LUNCH (Provided)

PUBLIC HEALTH CASE STUDIES
Dr. Joshua Yukich, Assistant Professor, Department of Tropical Medicine

CLINICAL CASE STUDIES
Dr. Judd Shelitto, Professor of Microbiology, Immunology and
Parasitology

Open Discussion of Case Studies

Pick Up Certificates/Dismissal

Register at: http://i.mp/2WQOV43)



http://j.mp/2WOV43J

